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Male

Female
Transgender
Something else
Refused
Race/Ethnicity
White

Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino/a
Asian

Other

Multiple (Non-Hispanic or Non-Latino/a)
Refused

Age

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65-74

75 or above

Refused

70%
1%
10%
4%
1%
2%
1%

13%
18%
16%
17%
16%
15%
5%
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Chronic Health Condition

Yes

No

Don't know

Refused

Hospitalization

Never

Once

Three to five times

More than five times

Don't know

Refused

Health Insurance

Yes

No

Don't know

Refused

Health Insurance Type

Medicare

Medicaid

Insurance through an employer
Insurance that you buy on your own
Some other type

Don't know

Refused

Education

Less than high school

High school diploma or GED

Some college but no degree
Certificate from technical or vocational school
Associate or two-year college degree
Bachelor's or four-year college degree
Postgraduate degree

Refused

35%
60%
3%
2%

70%
20%
6%
2%
1%
1%

94%
5%

1%

27%
21%
50%
10%
6%
1%

3%
17%
17%

3%
11%
28%
19%

1%
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Income

Less than $20,00
$20,000 to under $40,000
$40,000 to under $60,000
$60,000 to under $80,000
$80,000 to under $100,000
$100,000 to under $120,000
$120,000 or more

Don't know

Refused

Phone

Online

13%
11%
14%
13%
12%
9%
18%
3%
8%

Survey Mode

39%
61%
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