WE CAN DO BETTER: NEW YORK STATE RESIDENTS WEIGH IN ON HEALTH CARE QUALITY

April 11 through May 11, 2019, New York Statewide Survey Data Collected by Wiese Research Group, Inc. Released November 2019

www.publicagenda.org/reports/we-can-do-better-new-york-state-residents-weigh-in-on-healthcare-quality_

	N=800
Gender	
Male	49%
Female	50%
Transgender	*
Something else	*
Refused	*
Race/Ethnicity	
White	70%
Black or African American	11%
Hispanic or Latino/a	10%
Asian	4%
Other	1%
Multiple (Non-Hispanic or Non-Latino/a)	2%
Refused	1%
Age	
18-24	13%
25-34	18%
35-44	16%
45-54	17%
55-64	16%
65-74	15%
75 or above	5%
Refused	-



Chronic Health Condition	
Yes	35%
No	60%
Don't know	3%
Refused	2%
Hospitalization	
Never	70%
Once	20%
Three to five times	6%
More than five times	2%
Don't know	1%
Refused	1%
Health Insurance	
Yes	94%
No	5%
Don't know	*
Refused	1%
Health Insurance Type	
Medicare	27%
Medicaid	21%
Insurance through an employer	50%
Insurance that you buy on your own	10%
Some other type	6%
Don't know	1%
Refused	*
Education	
Less than high school	3%
High school diploma or GED	17%
Some college but no degree	17%
Certificate from technical or vocational school	3%
Associate or two-year college degree	11%
Bachelor's or four-year college degree	28%
Postgraduate degree	19%
Refused	1%

Income	
Less than \$20,00	13%
\$20,000 to under \$40,000	11%
\$40,000 to under \$60,000	14%
\$60,000 to under \$80,000	13%
\$80,000 to under \$100,000	12%
\$100,000 to under \$120,000	9%
\$120,000 or more	18%
Don't know	3%
Refused	8%
Survey Mode	
Phone	39%
Online	61%

